1% Vaculik

T Hockaday
3  Klimes

4 Cervinka
5 AmbroZ

6 Koudelka
(7 stavélik
8 BartoSovsky
9 Jaros
10 Jiracek
11 Bordk
12 Volec
13 Murka
HMMNmn?,_m
15 Stoklasek
16 Rysavy
2 Sulak
& Hurka
19 Konetny
20 Tesaf

21 Bajtek

Jonas
Matthew
Sebastian
Matyas
Krystof
David
Matéj
Jan

Milan
Vojtéch
Vilém
Adam
Filip
Roman
Miroslav
Matéj
Oliver
Jii

Vit
Antonin
Jind¥ich

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008

"~ SG T Sokol Zlin
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TJ Sokol Sternberk

SG TJ Sokol Zlin

KSG Znojmo

SG TJ Sokol Zlin

TJ Sokol Sternberk

SG Sokol Bucovice

KSG Moravska Slavie Brno
SG TI Sokol Zlin

KSG Moravska Slavie Brno
SG TJ Sokol Zlin

KSG Moravska Slavie Brno
SG TJ Sokol Zlin

SG Sokol Bugovice

KSG SK Pferov

Sokol Pferov

TJ Sokol Sternberk

SG Sokol Bucovice

SK UP Olomouc

KSG SK Prerov

KSG SK Prerov
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Bezrucko
Z. Kryl, J. Dostalova
Bezrutko

Bezrucko
Z. Kryl, J. Dostalova
Petriela, Nezdafil

Bezrucko

Kostka

Bezrucko

Kostka

Bezrucko
Petriela, Nezdafil

Z. Kryl, J. Dostélova
Petriela, Nezdafil

11,200
11,500
11,600
11,900
11,100
11,100
10,400
11,300
11,000

8,700
10,000

9,200
11,200
10,400
10,100

9,800
10,900
10,000
10,100

9,900

9,800

9,900
9,350
10,100
9,550
8,950
8,600
8,700
8,350
9,800
7,450
8,600
7,300
8,250
8,950
7,650
7,000
8,600
9,100
8,900
8,850
8,700

11,000
9,900
10,400
10,600
10,100
9,700
9,700
10,500
10,100
8,800
9,100
8,000
9,200
9,600
9,200
8,200
9,600
9,800
9,700
9,600
9,200

11,100
11,100
11,500
10,700
10,600
10,800
10,700
10,300
11,000

9,500
10,000

9,700
10,200
11,000

8,500

9,200
10,600
10,000
10,600
9,300
9,300

11,100
9,900
11,400
10,600
10,000
9,650
9,250
10,000
10,000
8,600
9,450
8,100
9,350
9,550
9,050
8,250
9,150
9,900
9,000
8,800
8,850

54,000
52,100
47,050
48,400
49,900
50,450
49,850
47,400
44,250
52,400
47,900
50,000
39,850
38,100
42,950
42,150
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

108,300
103,850
102,050
101,750
100,650
100,300
98,600
97,850
96,150
95,450
95,050
92,300
88,050
87,600
87,450
84,600
48,850
48,800
48,300
46,450
45,850



1 Danék
2 Vachutka
3  Pluhar
4  Jancus
5. Kopecky
(6 Jstavelik
7 Pospisil
8 Chudégj
9 Nesrsta
10 Kovaljov
11 Konetny
12 Zapletal
13 Zapletal
14 Hubacek
15 Bobovnik

Jonas
Jan
Ondrej

Vilém

Michal

Jakub

Martin

Tomas

Jonas

Tibor

Dan

Jakub

Gabriel

David
Dominik Artur

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2008

SG T Sokol Zlin
TJ Sokol Sternberk

SG Tl Sokol Zlin
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Brno H.“E.Nopm

mmNEm_G.
Z. Kryl, ). Dostalova
Bezrucko

KSG Moravska Slavie Brno Fried

5G T Sokol Zlin

SG Sokol Buovice

KSG Znojmo
KSG SK Prerov

TJ Sokol Sternberk

KSG Znojmo

SK UP Olomouc
SK UP Olomouc
KSG SK Prerov
SG TJ Sokol Zlin
KSG SK Prerov

Bezrucko
Sedlak, Kfiz

Z. Kryl, J. Dostalova

Bezrucko

12,400
12,200
12,300
12,600
12,600
12,000
11,700
11,900
11,500
10,500
11,100
10,200
11,100
10,100

10,450
10,950
9,600
11,550
9,950
8,850
9,500
9,550
9,600
9,450
9,250
8,000
8,050
8,000

11,000
10,800
10,900
9,600
10,800
10,600
10,700
9,400
10,200
10,100
9,900
9,300
9,100
9,700

11,900
11,300
11,500
10,000
11,000
11,200
11,200
10,900
10,700
10,600
10,800
10,200

9,900

6,000

12,400
11,900
12,100
12,600
11,500
11,800
10,600
11,400
10,500
9,400
8,100
9,400
8,600
8,000

58,150
57,150
56,400
56,350
55,850
54,450
53,700
53,150
52,500
50,050
49,150
47,100
46,750
41,800

57,050
0,000
56,750
57,700
54,950
52,000
50,300
53,250
51,750
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

116,200

115,200
57,150
113,150
114,050
110,800
106,450
104,000
106,400
104,250
50,050
49,150
47,100
46,750
41,800
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Dandk  Jonat 2006  SG TI Sokol Zlin Bezritko 12,300 11,350

1 11,900 12,000 58,750 57,450 116,200
2 Vachutka Jan 2005  Ti Sokol Sternberk Z. Kryl, J. Dostalova 12,400 10,450 11,900 12,400 58,150 57,050 115,200
3 Kopecky Michal 2005  SG TJ Sokol Zlin Bezrucko 12,600 11,550 10,000 12,600 56,350 57,700 114,050
4  Jancus Vilém 2006  KSG Moravska Slavie Brno Fried 12,300 9,600 11,500 12,100 56,400 56,750 113,150
5 Stavélik Jakub 2005 SG Sokol Bucovice Sedlak, Kfiz 12,600 9,950 11,000 11,500 55,850 54,950 110,800
6 Pospisil Martin 2005  KSG Znojmo 12,000 8,850 11,200 11,800 54,450 52,000 106,450
7 Nesrsta Jonds 2006  TI Sokol Sternberk Z. Kryl, ). Dostélova 11,900 9,550 10,900 11,400 53,150 53,250 106,400
8 Kovaljov Tibor 2006  KSG Znojmo 11,500 9,600 10,700 10,500 52,500 51,750 104,250
9 Chudégj Tomas 2006  KSG SK Prerov 11,700 9,500 11,200 10,600 53,700 50,300 104,000
10 Pluhar Ondrej 2005 SG TJ Sokol Zlin Bezrucko 12,200 10,950 11,300 11,900 57,150 0,000 57,150
11 Konetlny Dan 2006 SK UP Olomouc 10,500 9,450 10,600 9,400 50,050 0,000 50,050
12 Zapletal Jakub 2005 SK UP Olomouc 11,100 9,250 10,800 8,100 49,150 0,000 49,150
13 Zapletal Gabriel 2007  KSG SK Prerov 10,200 8,000 10,200 9,400 47,100 0,000 47,100
14 Hubaciek  David 2006  SG TJ Sokol Zlin Bezrucko 11,100 8,050 9,900 8,600 46,750 0,000 46,750
15 Bobovnik Dominik Artur 2008  KSG SK Pierov 10,100 8,000 6,000 8,000 41,800 0,000 41,800
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1

2) Rotrekl Pavel
@ Durak Miroslav

4 Svejkovsky  Jakub

5 Marsalek Matéj

6 Mrkvica Vit

7 Malé Robert

FrantiSek =

2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
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GK Sokol Bucovice Sedlak, Kriz
GK Sokol Bucovice Sedlak, KFiz
GK Sumperk

SG TJ Sokol Zlin Bezrutko
GK Vitkovice

KSG Znojmo

Z. Kryl, J. Dostalova

12,9
13,1
12,300
12,200
11,200
11,3

9,8
8,65
10,350
10,800
9,900
6,2

11,4
11,3
10,700
10,200
11,300
10,4

11,2
11,5
10,800
11,000
10,200
11,1

11,9
11,7
11,700
11,200
11,800
10,3

57,200
56,250
55,850
55,400
54,400
49,300

57,85

51,9
57,7
54,8
51,85
0]

0

115,550
109,100
113,950
110,650
107,250

54,400

49,300
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1 Marghold  Frantidek 2004 TiSokol Sternberk  Z. Kryl, J. Dostélova 12,1 10,7 11,1 11,8 12 57,700 57,85 115,550
1 Durék Miroslav 2004 GK Sokol Butovice  Sedlak, Kiz 13,1 8,65 11,3 11,5 11,7 56,250 57,7 113,950
1 Svejkovsky  Jakub 2004 GK Sumperk 12,300 10,350 10,700 10,800 11,700 55,850 54,8 110,650
1 Rotrekl Pavel 2002 GK Sokol Butovice  Sediak, Kiiz 12,9 9,8 11,4 11,2 11,9 57,200 51,9 109,100
1 Margalek Matéj 2003  SG TJ Sokol Zlin Bezrutko 12,200 10,800 10,200 11,000 11,200 55,400 51,85 107,250
1 Mrkvica Vit 2003  GK Vitkovice 11,200 9,900 11,300 10,200 11,800 54,400 0 54,400
1 Malg Robert 2004 KSG Znojmo 11,3 6,2 10,4 11,1 10,3 49,300 0 49,300
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1 Bajer Lukas 2000 SGTJSokolZlin  Bezrutko 12,400 10,800 11,200 11,700 12,600 58,700 55950 114,650
2 Ot Simon 1998 SGTJSokolZlin Bezrutko 12,700 11,150 10,000 12,000 11,900 57,750 60,300 118,050




